Avis Lee Park Homeowners Association
2019 Income and Expenses

Income:
2019 Assessments collected in 2018
2019 Assessments collected in 2019
Total 2019 Assessments Paid

Expenses:
Grounds Maintenance
Management Fee
Taxes/Tax Prep
Total Expenses

$700.00
$16,166.03

$16,866.03

$1,650.00
$1,200.00
$177.44

$3,027.44



