Avis Lee Park Homeowners Association 2019 Income and Expenses

1	-	_	_	m	_	
ı	11	L	u		E	

2019 Assessments collected in 2018	\$700.00				
2019 Assessments collected in 2019	\$16,166.03				
Total 2019 Assessments Paid	\$16,866.03				
Expenses:					
Grounds Maintenance	\$1,650.00				
Management Fee	\$1,200.00				
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$177.44				
Total Expenses	\$3,027.44				